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NOTES:

  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X = 0.4

                                      X.XX = 0.25

  3. CAP COLOR: WHITE

  4.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER

A 13423 Release for Production

9/4/03

AR

3.32

[.131 in]



12.00

[.472 in]



R.80

[.03 in]

3.80

[.15 in]

5.60

[.22 in]

10.80

[.425 in]



4.50

[.177 in]



R.50

[.02 in]

.90

[.035 in]

B 24210

print redrawn and updated 
3/2/20

MW

CAP COLOR:

WHITE


